RCC-M 2007 8§B3500

Parametre

Af
Am
Cp
Dt
E
K
Ps
Ps
Ps
S

T d

Tr
Tb
Tel

alpha

Ca
Cb
Fb

I
L_A
LN
Pm
Qp
critl
r3

Design 1
NIVO
19931.0
6896.0
34.0
168.3
200000.0
24.0
19.1

/

/

112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
1354
280.3
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0
67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
64.75E+00
1.57E+03
Verifie

5.0

Design 2
NIVO
27560.0
8000.0
34.0
168.3
220000.0
24.0
19.1

/

/

112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
135.4
290.0
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0
67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
75.3495
1.57E+03
Verifie

5.0

Design 1
NIVC
19931.0
6896.0
34.0
168.3
200000.0
24.0

/

21.01

/

112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
1354
280.3
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0
67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
/

1.72E+03
Verifie

5.0

Design 2
NIVC
27560.0
8000.0
34.0
168.3
220000.0
24.0

/

21.01

/

112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
135.4
290.0
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0
67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
/

1.72E+03
Verifie

5.0

Design 1
NIVD
19931.0
6896.0
34.0
168.3
200000.0
24.0

/

/
24.83E+00
112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
135.4
280.3
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0

67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
/
2.04E+03
Verifie

5.0

Design 2
NIVD
27560.0
8000.0
34.0
168.3
220000.0
24.0

/

/
24.83E+00
112.0
110.0
35.43
40.65
77.71
90.0
1354
290.0
120.0
135.4
139.76
50.0
85.51
15.0

67.8
60.0
8.1e-4
1.0

1.0

245.45E+03

72.59E+06
35.43
37.45E+00
/
2.04E+03
Verifie

5.0



